City of Goleta et Carfori

AN\
CITY Of ===

(GOLETA o
Legislation Text

File #: 21-231, Version: 1

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2018-079 with MNS Engineers, Inc. for Engineering Division support services, increasing the
contract authority by $270,000 for Fiscal Year 2021/22, for a new total contract amount of
$1,071,120, and extending the agreement termination date to June 30, 2022;

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2020-096 with COM3 Consulting, Inc., for Project Management support services, increasing
the contract authority by $260,000 for a new total contract amount of $410,000, and extending the
agreement termination date to June 30, 2022; and

C. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2021-026 with Flowers & Associates, Inc., for inspection support services, increasing the
contract authority by $85,000, for a new total contract amount of $130,000, and extending the
agreement termination date to June 30, 2022.

Charles W. Ebeling, Public Works Director
James Campero, Deputy Public Works Director

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

